WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
SPECIFICATIONS
GL160/GL260 GateLok™
Outdoor Lock for Swinging or Sliding Gates
FEATURES
•	 Higher Security Than Electromagnetic Locks

*Note: GL260A and GL263A cannot be unlocked without DC power.
1| SPECIFY MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
GL160AI Failsafe, 12/24VDC
GL163AI 	 Failsafe, Built-In Keyswitch 12/24VDC
GL260AH	 Failsecure 12/24VDC
GL263AH Failsecure, Built-In Keyswitch, 12/24VDC
GL260MRAH Failsecure, Mechanical Key Release, 12/24VDC
Mortise Key Cylinder Provided by Others.
2| SPECIFY OPTIONS
D Gate Position Sensor SPDT,
10Amp @ 30VDC
B Bolt Lock Position Sensor,
10Amp @ 30VDC
CYL-KDQ 6 pin, 1.125” mortise cylinder,
keyed different, dull chrome
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  GL160AI  D  B
WARRANTY
YEAR
5SELECTABLE
FIELD
12 24
© 2017 SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
  LIT-GL160/GL260 GATELOK  01/17